Kindly, offer your quotation for the work “Printing of Stationery Items for the use of CMPDI, RI-6, Jayant, 

Singrauli " 

1. Name of the work : Sealed tenders in single cover are invited forth work of 

“Printing of Stationery Items for the use of CMPDI, RI-

6, Jayant, Singrauli " 

2. Estimated cost : Rs. 113691.82 (Rupees One Lakh Thirteen Thousand Six 

Hundred Ninety One and eighty two paisa) only including 

@ GST 

3. Earnest money : Rs 1430.00 in the form of A/c payee demand Draft drawn 

in favour of “CMPDI Ltd, RI-6, Singrauli” on any 

scheduled Bank, payable at Singrauli. 

4. Period of completion : 45 days

[...]

18%) 

E.M.D. 

in Rs. 

Application 

fee for tender 

document 

Period of 

completion 

Printing of Stationery Items for the 

use of CMPDI, RI-6, Jayant, Singrauli 

113691.82 

(Including GST) 

1430.00 Nil 45 Days 

1.    Earnest Money---- 1430.00 (Rupees – One Thousand Four Hundred thirty only) as Earnest Money is 

to be deposited in the form of A/c Payee Bank Demand Draft of any scheduled Bank in favour of “CMPDI 

Ltd, Rl-6, Singrauli”. The EMD of all unsuccessful bidders will be refunded as promptly as possible 

after finalization of the tender.

[...]

Copy of self – attested PAN Card issued by Income Tax Department, Govt of India. 

vii. Copy of self – attested GSTIN registration indicating GSTIN number or documentary evidence in 

case of exemption / short levi or concessional rate. 

viii.  Demand draft for Rs.1430.00 – (One Thousand Four Hundred thirty) only towards EMD in favour 

of “CMPDI Ltd , RI-6, Singrauli. 

Note:  Bids without Earnest Money will be out rightly rejected. 

lsUVªy ekbZu Iykfuax ,.M fMtkbu bULVhP;wV fyfeVsM 
¼dksy bf.M;k fyfeVsM dh vuq”kaxh dEiuh@Hkkjr ljdkj dk ,d yksd miØe½